
 

Accredited Body: DQS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main  
 

CERTIFICATE 

The certification body 
 

DQS GmbH 
 
which, according to the ISO/IEC Guide 65 (in future ISO/IEC 17065 Standard) is accredited for 
certifications in compliance with the IFS, and has concluded a contract with the owners of the 
IFS standard hereby confirms that the processing activities of 
 

MAOČANKA-COMMERCE d.o.o 
 

Maoča 
76208, Brčko  Distrikt 
Bosna i Hercegovin 
 
COID: 45335 

for the audit scope: 
Reception, storage, sorting and packing into PET trays of fresh plums 
 
05: Fruit and vegetables 
P6, P12 
 
meet the requirements set out in the 

IFS Food 
(Version 6, April 2014) 
 
at Foundation Level  

Date of audit 
 
The next audit must be performed 
within the following period of time 
 
Certificate valid until 
 
Certificate registration no. 
 
Frankfurt am Main 

2014-07-24 
 
2015-05-29 
2015-08-07 
 
2015-09-17 
 
30150005 IFS 
 
2014-09-17 

 

 

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Götz Blechschmidt 
Managing Director 
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